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Elias Elfving
Einar Mattsson
Rolf Horngvist
Anders Dybro
Michael Rénnlund
Gunnar Larsson
Jonathan Elfving
Alva Ohman

Lars Bjork
Charlotte Dybro
Anna Skdld Stalschus

Klass 2
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Anders Eriksson
Mikael Lindmark
Andreas Josefsson
Hans Rydman
Mille Dybro

Roger Adermalm
Anders Lind

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

Denny Karlsson
Gosta Engvist

Klass 1

1
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James Lindstrom
Henrik Jonsson
Laura Fogh Henriksen

Dennis Johansson
Vaara

Lennart Aberg
Jesper Lindberg
Jan-Olov Lindvall
Roger Henriksson
Jacob Lindstrém
Lukas Oja

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Umea3 Filt Lordag

Nationell tavling den 28 juli 2018
Spelplats: Umea BGK Filt

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Umed Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Tantogardens BGK
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Tantogardens BGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skelleftea Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb
Skellefted Bangolfklubb

S1

43
49
52
52
52
54
66
67
61
61
70

37
32
40
37
42
34
47
43

39
64

30
29
31
37

37
40
42
38
33
44

S2

48
43
51
50
54
62
49
51
55
54
66

41
44
42
46
38
51
49
52

51
49

28
31
35
34

32
35
35
36
38
37

S3

45
47
43
45
58
56
57
56
61
63
55

35
37
39
38
43
47
43
46

52
51

28
31
31
35

38
32
31
35
38
33

136
139
146
147
164
172
172
174
177
178
191

113
113
121
121
123
132
139
141

142
164

86
91
97
106

107
107
108
109
109
114

Snitt

45,3
46,3
48,7
49,0
54,7
57,3
57,3
58,0
59,0
59,3
63,7

37,7
37,7
40,3
40,3
41,0
44,0
46,3
47,0

47,3
54,7

28,7
30,3
32,3
35,3

35,7
35,7
36,0
36,3
36,3
38,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass 1

11 Kjell Ove Grondahl
Flickor A

1 Alva Kvarnstrém
Pojkar A

1 Ture Rodling
Flickor B

1 Emily Skold Stalschus
Pojkar B

1 Leonard Nordlund

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Umea Bangolfklubb

Umea Bangolfklubb

S1

44

38

60

63

39

S2

39

41

50

58

47

S3 S:a

37

120

79

110

121

86

Snitt

40,0

39,5

55,0

60,5

43,0

Sida

2

av



